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2024 Participants

Elisabeth Cook - 9th
Valerie Ditsch - 9th
Kyler Hiltz -10th
Sariah Marshall - 9th
Chloe Mead - 11th
Makenna Minturn - 10th
Anna Real - 10th
Jocelyn Santos - 10th
Roos Abrahams - 10th
Channing Sidders - 9th
Kara Stumpf - 9th
Harper Winter - 10th
Ines Villamudria-Pereira - 10th
Tomasz Kissel - 11th
Noah Lange - 11th
Shrivarshan Prabaharan - 9th
Layton Romsa - 10th
Isaac Ulrich - 9th
Kyle Ross - 12th



2024 Letter Winners

Morgan Bitcon - 11th
Payton Brummels - 12th
Paityn Christoffels - 11th

Ella Ford - 12th

Raisa Halweg - 10th

Hailey Marshall - 11th

Avery Melendrez - 12th
Kailey O’Brien - 12th
Anna Ripley - 12th
Leah Robinson - 10th
Sean Cook - 9th
Luke Jefferson - 10th
Jude Martz - 9th
Charlie McCune - 9th
Jonah Santos - 11th
Derek Rieck-Capallen - 11th
(Jenna Polking-11th)

Coaches
Head Coach: Jordan Fuglestad

Assistant Coaches: Annie Chadwick, Phil Onwiler, Cayle Jones, Bart
Wilkins



Boys Season Summary

11 new personal records
Seward Combined Team Score Champions

3 of the 4 fastest freshmen at Eastern Midlands Conference
Championships

Two state qualifiers - Jude Martz & Derek Rieck-Capallen

Jude - 6th fastest freshman at state championship meet
for Class B

First district champion in program history (Derek
Rieck-Capallen)

#First state medalist (Devek Rieck-Capalen B



Boys Results

Norris High School
John Votta Invitational
Saturday August 31, 2024

6th Place
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Jonah Santos 17:31.92 - 20th
Jude Martz 17:40.56 - 22nd
Tomasz Kissel 17:42.95 - 23rd
Charlie McCune 18:11.52 - 31st
Kyle Ross 18:4048 - 45th
Noah Lange 18:45.67 - 51st
Luke Jefferson 19:16.96
Sean Cook 19:24.61
Shrivarshan Prabaharan 21:46.56
Isaac Ulrich 22:38.21
Layton Romsa 23:251




Seward High School
Charlie Thorell Invitational
Thursday September 5, 2024
Combined Team Score Champions

VARSITY

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE

Derek Rieck-Cappellan 17:32.78 - 13th
Jonah Santos 18:16.04
Jude Martz 18:19.32

*Freshman Top Finishers

Kyle Ross 19:13.33
Noah Lange 19:16.29
Luke Jefferson 19:53.20
Charlie McCune 20:54.53

JUNTOR-VARSITY

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Sean Cook 19:33.55 - 7th
Shrivarshan Prabaharan 21:48.06
Isaac Ulrich 22:2775
Personal Record
Layton Romsa 23:30.59




Mahoney State Park
Platte River Rumble

Thursday September 12, 2024

LARGE SCHOOL RACE
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Derek Rieck-Cappellan 16:33.41 - 18th
Personal Record
Jude Martz 17:48.58
Charlie McCune 18:34.48
Kyle Ross 18:59.55
Noah Lange 18:59.72
OPEN RACE

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Luke Jefferson 19:30.10
Isaac Ulrich 21:59.59

Personal Record

Shirvarshan Prabaharan 22:04.88
Sean Cook 22:18.62
Layton Romsa 23:17.31




Pioneers Park
Harold Scott Invitational
Thursday September 19, 2024

VARSITY
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Jude Martz 18:22.04 - 45th
Charlie McCune 18:52.19
Luke Jefferson 19:56.28
Noah Lange 20:00.67
Kyle Ross 20:40.21

JUNTOR-VARSITY

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE

Sean Cook 19:16.81 - 11th
Shrivarshan Prabaharan 21:59.65
Layton Romsa 23:36.21
Isaac Ulrich 24:4710




Boystown Campus
Boystown Invitational
Thursday October 3, 2024

VARSITY
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Kyle Ross 19:03.50 - 8th
JUNIOR-VARSITY
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Shrivarshan Prabaharan 20:2943 - 7th

Isaac Ulrich

22:01.70 - 22nd

Layton Romsa

22:13.66 - 25th
Personal Record

Pioneers Park

Eastern Midlands Conference Championship
Thursday October 10, 2024

VARSITY
2tk Place

ATHLETE

TIME/PLACE

Derek Rieck-Cappellan

17:06.37 - 8th

Jude Martz

18:10.45 - 20th

Charlie McCune

18:17.92 - 26th

Jonah Santos

18:23.86

Tomasz Kissel

19:49.74




JUNIOR-VARSTIY

3rd Place
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Sean Cook 18:44.44 - 3rd
Personal Record
Kyle Ross 18:46.94 - 4th
Luke Jefferson 18:48.04 - 5th

Personal Record

Shrivarshan Prabaharan 20:46.66

Personal Record

Layton Romsa 22:38.91
Walnut Grove
B1 Championship
Thursday October 17, 2024
VARSITY
5th Place

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE

Derek Rieck-Cappellan 16:34.58 - 1st
Ctate Qualifier
FIRST RACE WIN

Jude Martz

17:44.93 - 14th
State Qualifier

Charlie McCune

18:28.65 - 22nd

Jonah Santos

18:46.81 - 26th

Luke Jefferson

18:55.33 - 27th

Sean Cook

19:29.65 - 30th




Kearney Country Club and Golf Course
Class B Boys State Championship
Friday October 30, 2024

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Derek Rieck-Capallen 16:34.50 - 15th
First state medalist in program history
Jude Martz 17:37.60 - 50th
Persohal Record




Boys Personal Records

Derek Rieck-Capellan 16:33.41

Platte River Rumble - 2024

Jonah Santos - 17:14

Platte River Rumble - 2023

Jude Martz - 17:37.60

State - 2024

Charlie McCune - 18:17.92

EMC - 2024

Sean Cook - 18:44.44

.......... EMC - 2024

EMC - 2024

Kyle Ross - 18:46.94

Sean Cook - 18:44.44

.......... EMC - 2024

Luke Jefferson - 18:48.04

EMC - 2024

Noah Lange - 18:59.72

Tomasz Kissel - 19:49.80

..Platte River Rumble - 2024

EMC - 2024

Shrivarshan Prabaharan - 20:29.50

Boystown - 2024

Isaac Ulrich - 21:55.60

Mount Michael - 2024

Layton Romsa - 22:13.66

Boystown - 2024




Girls Season Summary

18 new personal records
Regular Season Meet Champions x 3 (Seward, Mt. Michael, UNK)
Regular Season Meet Runner-Up x 2 (Norris, Harold Scott Invite)
Regular Season 3rd place x 2 (Boystown and Platte River Rumble)

Eastern Midlands Conference Champions - 1st time in program
history

Districts Champions - 4th time in program history

6 state medalists - Leah 2nd, Ella 8th, Kailey 10th, Paityn 11th,
Avery 13th, Anna 15th

*#CLISS B STRTE CHAMPIONS - iet time in program historyk



Girls Results

Norris High School
John Votta Invitational
Saturday August 31, 2024

MEET RUNNER-UP
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 19:00.74 - 3rd
Paityn Christoffels 19:32.30 - 5th
Avery Melendrez 19:42.809 - 7th
Anna Ripley 19:45.956 - 8th
Kailey O’Brien 19:54.283 - 11th
Morgan Bitcon 21:37.37 - 26th
Raisa Halweg 21:56.78
Hailey Marshall 22:5552
Sariah Marshall 22:55.60
Anna Real 23:35.34
Elisabeth Cook 23:36.57
Jocelyn Santos 24:10.76
Chloe Mead 24:55.09
Kara Stumpf 25:12.01
Channing Sidders 25:20.70
Makenna Minturn 254152
Kyler Hilts 25:48.74




Seward High School
Charlie Thorell Invitational
Thursday September 5, 2024

MEET CHAMPIONS
Combined Team Score Champions
VARSITY

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 19:25.20 - 2nd
Kailey O’Brien 20:14.69 - 7th
Paityn Christoffels 20:16.56 - 8th
Avery Melendrez 20:23.91 - 9th
Anna Ripley 20:5240 - 12th

Payton Brummels 22:0548

Morgan Bitcon 22:07.38

Raisa Halweg 22:10.54

Hailey Marshall 23:5537

JUNTOR-VARSITY

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE

Anna Real 23:5112 - 8th
Elisabeth Cook 24:31.51
Jocelyn Santos 24:35.28
Sariah Marshall 24:41.27
Chloe Mead 24:59.83
Makenna Minturn 26:2414
Kara Stumpf 26:41.91
Channing Sidders 26:56.38
Kyler Hilts 27:55.54
Roos Abrahams 28:54.01




Mahoney State Park
Platte River Rumble
Thursday September 12, 2024

LARGE SCHOOL RACE
3rd Place
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 19:26.97 - 4th
Kailey O’Brien 19:35.81 - 8th
Personal Record
Paityn Christoffels 19:4147 - 12th
Avery Melendrez 20:0914 - 22nd
Anna Ripley 20:09.62 - 24th
Raisa Halweg 22:19.78 - 85th
Morgan Bitcon 22:25.25 - 86th
OPEN RACE
4th Place

ATHLETE

TIME/PLACE

Hailey Marshall

23:30.38 - 20th

Sariah Marshall

24:15.25 - 30th

Anna Real

24:4047 - 39th

Chloe Mead

24:49.02 - 43rd

Jocelyn Santos

25:0413 - 49th

Elisabeth Cook 25.05.73
Kara Stumpf 26:15.92
Makenna Minturn 27:21.37
Channing Sidders 27:24.70




Pioneers Park
Harold Scott Invitational
Thursday September 19, 2024

VARSITY
Meet Runner-Up

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 19:18.84 - 1st
Paityn Christoffels 20:06.18 - 7th
Avery Melendrez 20:2417 - 11th
Anna Ripley 20:2942 - 13th
Kailey O’'Brien 20:44.33 - 18th

Morgan Bitcon 22:50.72

Raisa Halweg 22:50.84

JUNTOR-VARSITY

4th Place
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Payton Brummels 22:19.20 - 8th
Hailey Marshall 23:3248 - 20th
Anna Real 241846 - 28th
Sariah Marshall 25:05.20
Elisabeth Cook 25:07.87
Jocelyn Santos 25:16.85
Kara Stumpf 25:23.90
Chloe Mead 25:52.32
Makenna Minturn 27:28.64
Kyler Hilts 28:58.31




Mount Michael High School Campus
Mount Michael XC Invitational
Tuesday September 24, 2024

VARSITY
Meet Champions
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 19:14.08 - 3rd
Kailey O’Brien 19:32.88 - 5th
Personal Record
Paityn Christoffels 19:47.05 - 6th
Anna Ripley 20:00.10 - 8th

Avery Melendrez

20:19.33 - 11th

Payton Brummels

21:48.75 - 21st
Personal Record

JUNTOR-VARSITY

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Morgan Bitcon 22:18.20 - 2nd
Hailey Marshall 23:09.00 - 8th

Sariah Marshall

23:27.60 - 12th

Anna Real

23:36.10 - 15th

Jocelyn Santos

23:51.70 - 17th
Personal Record

Elisabeth Cook

24:0750 - 20th

Chloe Mead 24:33.20 - 26th
Makenna Minturn 26:00.20
Channing Sidders 26:03.10

Kara Stumpf 26:47.70

Kyler Hilts 27:08.50
Roos Abrahams 29:03.60




Kearney Country Club and Golf Course

UNK Invitational

Monday September 30, 2024

VARSITY
Meet Champions
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 18:51.33 - 1st
Personal Record
FIRST RACE WIN
Kailey O’Brien 19:50.84 - 6th

Avery Melendrez

20:09.99 - 10th

Anna Ripley

20:10.57 - 1th

Payton Brummels

22:19.90 - 49th

Raisa Halweg

23:15.98

Hailey Marshall

23:17.08




Boystown Campus
Boystown Invitational
Thursday October 3, 2024

VARSITY
2rd Place

ATHLETE

TIME/PLACE

Sariah Marshall

23:48.51 - 16th

Anna Real

24:05.07 - 19th

Jocelyn Santos

24:07.50 - 20th

Elisabeth Cook

241614 - 22nd

Chloe Mead

25:25.92 - 34th

JUNTOR-VARSITY
4 Place

ATHLETE

TIME/PLACE

Kara Stumpf

25:21.52 - 10th

Makenna Minturn 25:31.68
Channing Sidders 25:35.59
Harper Winter 26:12.70
Kyler Hilts 27:07.01

Ines Villamudria-Pereira 28:47.72

Roos Abrahams

29:00.22




Pioneers Park
Eastern Midlands Conference Championship
Thursday October 10, 2024

VARSITY
CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS
#ist fime i program historyk

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 18:59.00 - 3rd
Avery Melendrez 19:4840 - 5th
Kailey O’Brien 19:56.60 - 6th
Ella Ford 20:04.80 - 7th
Anna Ripley 20:16.20 - 9th
Payton Brummels 21:40.80 - 26th
Personal Record

JUNTOR-VARSITY

2nd Place

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Raisa Halweg 22:59.99 - 4th
Hailey Marshall 23:02.90 - 5th
Sariah Marshall 23:16.99 - 6th
Elisabath Cook 241322 - 12th
Jocelyn Santos 241449 - 13th
Anna Real 24:21.55 - 16th
Kara Stumpf 24:21.30 - 25th




Makenna Minturn 25:48.91
Chloe Mead 26:0642
Channing Sidders 26:12.51
Valerie Ditsch 27:46.32
Roos Abrahams 28:43.33

Personal Record

Ines Villamudria-Pereira 28:43.89
Personal Record

Kyler Hiltz 28:4413

Walnut Grove
B1 Championship
Thursday October 17, 2024

VARSITY

Dis'trict Cham,biour

*Team State Qualifiers*
ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 19:19.56 - 1st
Avery Melendrez 19:49.00 - 4th
Ella Ford 19:50.83 - 5th
Season Best
Anna Ripley 20:0914 - 7th
Paityn Christoffels 20:1112 - 8th
Kailey O’'Brien 20:15.92 - 9th




Kearney Country Club and Golf Course
Class B Girls State Championship
Friday October 30, 2024

GIRLS
“Class B State Champions - 1ot time in program history™

ATHLETE TIME/PLACE
Leah Robinson 18:33.04 - 2nd
Personal Record
SCHOOL RECORD
Ella Ford 19:17.77 - 8th

Season Best

Kailey O’Brien 19:20.15 - 10th
Personal Record

Paityn Christoffels 19:2510 - 11th
Personal Record

Avery Melendrez 19:31.78 - 13th
Personal Record

Anna Ripley 19:43.10 - 15th
Personal Record

19:13 Top 5 Average
Fastest state team in class B history

2nd fastest state team in history (Lincoln East 2019)




Leah Robinson - 18:33.04

Girls Personal Records

State - 2024

Ella Ford - 18:40.60

Kailey 0’Brien - 19:20.15

Platte River Rumble - 2023

State - 2024

Paityn Christoffels - 19:25.10

Avery Melendrez - 19:31.78

State - 2024

State - 2024

Jenna Polking - 19:35

Platte River Rumble - 2023

Anna Ripley - 19:43.10

State - 2024

Chloe Mead - 21:11

Platte River Rumble - 2023

Payton Brummels - 21:40.80

EMC - 2024

Seward - 2024

Morgan Bitcon - 22:07.38

Raisa Halweg - 22:10.54

Seward - 2024

Hailey Marshall - 23:02.90

EMC - 2024

Sariah Marshall - 23:16.97

EMC - 2024

Anna Real - 23:36.10

EMC - 2024

Jocelyn Santos - 23:51.70

Mount Michael - 2024

Elisabeth Cook - 24:07.50

EMC - 2024




Kara Stumpf - 25:21.30

EMC - 2024

Makenna Minturn - 25:31.70

Channing Sidders - 25:35.59

Boystown - 2024

Boystown - 2024

Kyler Hilts - 27:07.01

Boystown - 2024

Valerie Ditsch - 27:46.40

EMC - 2024

Roos Abrahams - 28:43.33

EMC - 2024

Ines Villamudria-Pereira - 28:43.89

EMC - 2024




Norris

Name

Ryker Pithan
Jake Sullivan
Jake Sinnott
Michael Grigsby
Jonah Santos
Jose Jacquez
Rowan Leahy
Tomasz Kissel
Luke Hunsberger

Michael Franzen

Seward

Name
Jack Sinnott

Ryker Pithan

Derek
Rieck-Cappellan

Jake Sullivan

Jonah Santos

Jude Martz

Kyle Ross
Noah Lange

Sean Cook

Luke Jefferson

Course All-time Top 10

Boys

Time
17:14
17:24
17:42
18:13
18:26
18:59
19:06
19:51
19:52
20:18

Time
17:14.30
17:21.95

17:32
17:42.85

18:16

18:19

19:13
19:16

19:33
19:53

Year

23
23
22
20
23
22
21
23
22
20

Year

23
23
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Name

Leah Robinson
Paityn Christoffels
Avery Melendrez
Anna Ripley
Ella Ford
Kailey O'Brien
Jenna Polking
Britt Prince
Morgan Bitcon

Corinne Mead

Name
Leah Robinson

Ella Ford
Kailey O'Brien
Paityn Christoffels

Jenna Polking

Avery Melendrez

Anna Ripley
Chloe Mead
Payton Brummels

Morgan Bitcon

Girls

Time
19:00
19:32
19:42
19:45
19:53.99
19:54
20:16.97
20:47:00
21:37
21:45:00

Time
19:10.17
19:14.69

20:14

20:16
20:19.00
20:23
20:52
21:41.79
22:05
22:07

Year

24
24
24
24
23
24
23
20
24
20

Year

23
23

Course
change in
24



Platte River Rumble

Ryker Pithan

Derek
Rieck-Cappellan

Jake Sullivan
Jack Sinnott
Jonah Santos
Jude Martz
Charlie McCune
Kyle Ross
Noah Lange

Luke Jefferson

Pioneers Park
Michael Grigsby

Ryker Pithan
Jack Sinnott
Jude Martz

Jake Sullivan

Charlie McCune
Luke Hunsberger
Jose Jacquez
Rowan Leahy

Sean Cook

16:20.91

16:33
16:47.91
16:49.48
17:14.31

17:48

18:34

18:59

18:59

19:30

17:33

17:54
17:59
18:22
18:29

18:52
19:00
19:01
19:05
19:16

23

24
23
23
23
24
24
24
23
24

21
22
21
24
21
24
22
22
20
24
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Ella Ford
Leah Robinson
Jenna Polking

Kailey O'Brien
Paityn Christoffels
Avery Melendrez
Anna Ripley
Chloe Mead
Raisa Halweg

Morgan Bitcon

Non Conference
Meets

Leah Robinson
Paityn Christoffels
Avery Melendrez
Anna Ripley
Kailey O'Brien
Britt Prince
Ella Ford
Corinne Mead

Jenna Polking

10 Payton Brummels

18:40.54

18:54.51
19:35.38
19:35
19:41
20:09
20:09
21:11.27
22:19
22:25

19:18
20:06
20:24
20:29
20:44
20:44
20:52
21:33
22:01
22:19

23

23
23
24
24
24
24
23
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
21
21
20
22
24



Mt. Michael Invite
Name
Ryker Pithan
Jake Sullivan
Jack Sinnott

Conner Ross
Derek
Rieck-Cappellan

Jose Jacquez
Jonah Santos

Jude Martz

Luke Hunsberger
Charlie McCune

UNK Invite
Name
Ryker Pithan
Jack Sinnott
Jake Sullivan

Conner Ross

Michael Grigsby

Jonah Santos
Derek
Rieck-Cappellan

Jude Martz

Jose Jacquez

Charlie McCune

Time
16:47
16:50
16:57
17:00

17:30
17:40
17:58
18:07

18:13
18:29

Time
17:05
17:14
17:21
17:26

17:51
18:12

18:15
18:22
18:37

18:48

Year
22
22
22
22

24
22
23
24

24
24

Year
23
23
23
22

21
23

24
24
22

24
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Name
Ella Ford
Leah Robinson
Kailey O'Brien
Paityn Christoffels

Anna Ripley
Britt Prince
Jenna Polking

Avery Melendrez
Meghan
Cunningham

Bridget Swan

Name
Leah Robinson
Ella Ford
Kailey O'Brien
Avery Melendrez
Anna Ripley

Britt Prince

Paityn Christoffels
Jenna Polking

Corinne Mead
Meghan
Cunningham

Time
19:06
19:12
19:33
19:48

20:01
20:04
20:13
20:20

20:56
21:39

Time
18:51
19:10
19:50
20:10
20:10

20:14

20:35
20:53
20:56

22:07

Year
23
23
24
24

24
22
22
24

22
22

Year
24
23
24
24
24

20

23
22
20

22

led to be m0||



Boys Town

Name

Jake Sullivan

Conner Ross
Kyle Ross
Luke Hunsberger
Carson Reinhardt
Ben Sullivan

Owen Hess
Shrivarshan
Prabaharan

Elm Sneau

Kaden McCandless

Conference Meet

Name

Jack Sinnott

Ryker Pithan

Derek
Rieck-Cappellan

Conner Ross
Jake Sullivan
Jose Jacquez
Jonah Santos

Michael Grigsby

Luke Hunsberger

Jude Martz

Time
19:01

19:03
19:03
19:44
20:04
20:15
20:27

20:29
20:38
21:14

Time

16:37

16:45

17:06
17:06

17:20
17:22
17:30
17:33
17:48

18:10

Year

21

21

24
21

22
21
21

24
21

21

Year

22

22

24
22
22
22
22

21
22

24
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Name

Sydney Stodden
Meghan
Cunningham

Hailey Marshall
Maia McArdle
Sariah Marshall
Anna Real

Jocelyn Santos

Quinn Carney
Emma Larson

Elisabeth Cook

Name

Leah Robinson

Ella Ford

Avery Melendrez

Britt Prince
Kailey O'Brien
Jenna Polking

Anna Ripley

Paityn Christoffels
Meghan
Cunningham

Chloe Mead

Time
22:49

22:56
23:28
23:28
23:48
24:05:00
24:07:00

24:07:00
24:09:00
24:16:00

Time

18:59

19:35

19:48

19:49
19:56
19:57
20:16
20:29

20:32
21:15

Year
21
21
23
21

24
24
24
21
21
24

Year

24

22

24

22
24
22
24
22

22
22

20 Norris

21
Boystown
22
Benningto
n

23 Blair

24
Pioneers



District

Name

Derek
Rieck-Cappellan

Michael Grigsby

Conner Ross

Ryker Pithan

Jack Sinnott

Jake Sullivan

Jose Jacquez
Jude Martz

Jonah Santos

Rowan Leahy

State Meet

Name

Derek
Rieck-Cappellan

Jake Sullivan
Jude Martz
Michael Grigsby
Jack Sinnott
Conner Ross
Ryker Pithan
Jonah Santos

Jose Jacquez

Conner Lindquist

Time

16:34
16:54

16:54

16:58
17:03
17:13
17:42
17:44
17:49
17:54

Time

16:34
17:36
17:37
17:39
17:39
17:43
17:46
18:10
18:22

19:55

Year
24
21

22

22

21
22
22
24
23

20

Year

24
23

24

21
23
22
23
22
22

23
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Name

Ella Ford
Leah Robinson

Britt Prince

Jenna Polking
Avery Melendrez

Corinne Mead

Anna Ripley

Paityn Christoffels

Kailey O'Brien

Collette Sneau

5K

Name

Leah Robinson
Ella Ford
Kailey O'Brien

Paityn Christoffels

Avery Melendrez
Anna Ripley
Britt Prince

Corinne Mead

Jenna Polking

Collette Sneau

Time

19:12
19:19

19:36

19:39
19:50
20:04
20:09
20:09
20:15
20:42

Time

18:33
19:17
19:20
19:25
19:31
19:43
19:47
20:19
20:46

21:37

Year

23
24

20

22
24

20
24

23
24

21

Year

24
24

24
24
24

24
20
20
22

20

20 MM
21 MM

22 MM

23
Plattsmout
h
24 Walnut
Grove



